

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2368 OF 2011

B.K.PAVITRA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and deletion of name of respondent and office report)

I.A.Nos.5-8 & 9-12 In
Civil Appeal NO. 2370-2373 of 2011
(With Appln. For deletion of name of respondent and amendment of cause title and office report)

I.A.Nos.5-8 & 9-12 In
Civil Appeal NO. 2374-2377 of 2011
(With Appln. For deletion of name of respondent and amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 07/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Copy of the paper book should be furnished to the Registry for issuance of notice to the respondents within one week.
Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

-2-

In the event of default, I.As and the civil appeals shall be liable to be dismissed.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER