

ITEM NO.103 (M)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal 2368/2011

B.K.PAVITRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent, permission to file synopsis, list of dates and classification/direction and deletion of the name of petitioner, directions, interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2369/2011

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as petitioner, directions, exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2370-2373/2011

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2374-2377/2011

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2378/2011

Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2379/2011

Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4320-4327/2011

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5280-5286/2011

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and Office Report)

Date : 16/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Parimal,Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks retaining its position, as prayed.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER